Annexure ‘A’

PROFORMA FOR RESTORATION OF LIBERALISED FAMILY PENSION ON

REMARRIAGE OF WIDOW AND REVISION OF SECOND LIFE AWARD IN

I - o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

16.

160

REPSECT OF PRE-98 PBOR
Army No.:
Rank and Group last heid:
Name of Deceased PBOR:
Name of RO:
Name of widow/next of kin to whom
LFP was inillally sanctioned:
PPO NO. and year of issue under which LFP
Was initially sanctioned: o
Date of Remarriage of widow:
Date from which pension was stopped
With PPO No. and year, if any:
Details of children from previous marriage:
Whether the widow conlinues 1o support the chiidren
Name of 2™ life awardees/continuance awardee
Relationship of the Second
Life awardee with the deceased PBOR:
Date from which 2™ fife award
Notified with PPO No. and year
PDA from where the LFP was last drawn:
Name and address of pension disbursing
Authorily (paying bank branch with SB A/C No.
Treasury/DPDO/PAO & Link Branch

Address of the family pensioner:
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